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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Unlimited X 106.725 27.100 26.525 25.850 27.250
52T 1T 1

441 Alyce Ryan 9.150 8.675 9.1258.600
443 Kate Odom 9.125 9.100 9.0008.650
416 Olyvia Brock 8.825
415 Kimmell Casto 8.750 8.600
403 Elizabeth Norman 9.125

2 Moultrie YMCA X 106.225 27.450 25.425 25.400 27.950
11 5 2

427 Neya Herndon 9.300 8.100 9.5008.475
428 Hannah Classon 9.200 9.200
412 Makenzie Smith 8.950 8.850 9.2508.250
429 Meghan Anderson 8.475 8.675

3 Ultimate X 105.475 27.100 26.525 24.525 27.325
3T3T 2T 5

418 Kaili Sisk 9.300 9.0008.250
419 Kiley O'Connor 8.900 9.000 9.0507.750
421 Lexi Gibbons 8.900
420 Allie Norton 8.875 9.2758.525
417 Abby Boudreau 8.650

4 Emerald City X 105.175 26.375 26.300 25.125 27.375
26 3 3

431 Kerrigan Wesley 9.275 9.050 8.875
435 Jasmine Grogg 8.600 8.525 8.9508.225
423 Angelle Leavelle 8.500 8.725 9.2508.025
434 Avery Jarosz 9.175

5 Thomasville Twisters X 104.950 26.900 26.025 24.700 27.325
4T4 4 4

426 Austyn Vidal 9.100
425 Sydney Vidal 8.900 8.9758.100
438 Michaela Gandy 8.900
432 Kenzi Little 8.775 9.2508.450
437 Bironna Hugans 8.675
411 Adrienne Carson 8.575
442 Haven Dangler 9.1008.150
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6 Gallagher's X 100.750 26.575 24.750 22.975 26.450
65 6 6

410 Eliza Sims 8.900 8.600 9.1008.400
406 Madalyn Ward 8.875 8.125 8.5507.225
414 Grace Andes 8.800 8.025 8.8007.350
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